
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Class 
F2 
F2M 
F2 
F2M 
F2M 
F2M 

No. 
93 

5 
21 
25 
90 
68 

Name 
Andrew Dobbie 
Brandon Dixon/M 
Harry Voigt 
Nick Palacio/M 
Kerry Jacobsen/M 
Steve Jenks/M 

Sponsor 
MadisonStreetCapital 
Hoosier,Citation Engineeing 
SCR Performance 
Palacio Racing 
JCI,SpeedcomCommunications 
Cleanlife Products, Houndspeed 

Best Tm 
1:39.488 
1:39.660 
1:40.001 
1:41.107 
1:42.131 

In Lap 
14 

9 
12 
10 

4 
0 

Make/Model 
Citation/Honda 
Citation/Zetec 
Van Diemen 
Van Diemen/Zetec 
Elan/Madza 
Elan/Mazda 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CHECKERED FLAG at 8:56 AM 

Printed: 8/4/2019 9:07:07 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Patti & Brad Baer 

Chief Steward/Chuck Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

FRP ALL FORMULA WEEKEND at PITT RACE 

F2000 Championship Series 

F2000 Qualifying for Race 2 

Qualifying started at 8:30:10 

Pittsburgh Int'l Complex 2.800 miles 

8/4/2019 08:30 AM 


